Faith Formation Registration Event! FAITH FORMATION REGISTRATION FOR THE 2021-2022

ACADEMIC YEAR BEGINS ON SUNDAY, MAY 16!
Sunday, May 16

ENROLL EARLY!
11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.

Enrollment opens on May 16, 2021. The earlier you enroll, the
SIN Minihall in Education Wing more options you have regarding session times and payment

options.
Registration fee: $100 per family per year

+$70 Sacramental Prep fee only for students receiving First Communion or Confirmation
this year.

ENROLL ALL! EVERY YEAR!

Please enroll ALL your children, even in non-Sacramental years. Keeping your children enrolled each year,
not only shows them the importance of growing in their faith, but also allows them to be on track to
celebrate the Sacraments with their friends and classmates. And with the SIN Family Fee, it should add
little or no cost to your payment. Plus, we love seeing their smiling faces every year!

PRAY ABOUT TEACHING!

What we do is impossible without the dedicated men and women who serve as catechists. Could God be
calling you to join these wonderful disciples? The rewards are priceless! (And the 50% discount doesn’t
hurt either!)

AsK QUESTIONS!

Please do not hesitate to ask questions when you have them. We are here to serve!
SJN Faith Formation Office...704.535.4197

FF Director: Kelly Flowers...kelly@4sjnc.org...ext 232

FF Secretary: Benita Bryson...benita@4sjnc.org...231

FF Assistant: Lisbeth Medina...lisbeth@4sjnc.org...235

Confirmation Coordinator: Cassandra Wolljung...cassandra@4sjnc.org...236

Youth Minister: Meg Stasko...meg@4sjnc.org...234

We look forward to journeying with your family this year!



INSCRIPCIONES DE
FORMACION DE FE
2021-2022

. iEL REGISTRO DE FORMACION DE FE
Evento de registro de | para EL ARO ACADEMICO 2021-2022
formacion en la fe COMIENZA EL DOMINGO 16 DE MAYO!

- iINSCRIBASE TEMPRANO! La inscripcion
Domingo, 16 de mayo !
2lo y comienza el 16 de mayo de 2021. Cuanto

11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p-m- antes se inscriba, mas opciones tiene con

Ala de Educacion SJIJN respecto a los horarios de las sesiones y las
opciones de pago.

Cuota de inscripcion: $ 100 por familia por afio + Tarifa de preparacion sacramental de
$ 70 solo para estudiantes que reciben Primera Comunion o Confirmacion este afio.

iINSCRIBASE TODOS! TODOS LOS ANOS! Por favor inscriba a TODOS sus hijos,
incluso en afios no sacramentales. Mantener a sus hijos inscritos cada afio, no solo les
muestra la importancia de crecer en su fe, sino que también les permite estar
encaminados para celebrar los sacramentos con sus amigos y comparieros de clase. Y
con la tarifa familiar de SJN, deberia agregar poco o ningun costo a su pago. Ademas,
in0S encanta ver sus caras sonrientes todos los afios!

iORE POR LA ENSENANZA! Lo que hacemos es imposible sin los hombres y mujeres
dedicados que sirven como catequistas. ¢ Podria Dios estar llamandote a unirte a estos
maravillosos discipulos? jLas recompensas no tienen precio! (jY el 50% de descuento
tampoco viene mal!)

iHACER PREGUNTAS! No dude en hacer preguntas cuando las tenga.

iEstamos aqui para servir! Oficina de Formacién en la Fe de SJN ... 704.535.4197
Directora de FF: Kelly Flowers ... kelly@4sjnc.org ... ext 232

Secretaria de FF: Benita Bryson ... benita@4sjnc.org ... 231
Asistente de FF: Lisbeth Medina ... lisbeth@4sjnc.org ... 235

Coordinadora de Confirmacion: Cassandra Wolljung...cassandra@4sjnc.org...236
Ministra de la Juventud: Meg Stasko ... meg@4sjnc.org ... 234

iEsperamos viajar con su familia este afio!









